
BOclassic

Gara Elite Women
Data 31/12/2025

Luogo Bolzano (BZ)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

51 BATTOCLETTI NADIA F ED 00:15:5111 00:15:51ITA2000
67 DEL BUONO FEDERICA F ED C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. +1400:16:0422 00:16:04ITA1994
52 ALEM KSANET F ED +1500:16:0533 00:16:05ETH2004
53 HUGHES CARI F ED +1600:16:0644 00:16:06GBR1999
66 GEMETTO VALENTINA F ED +1800:16:0855 00:16:08ITA1998
69 ZANNE FEDERICA F ED +2700:16:1766 00:16:17ITA1997
58 NESTOLA SARA F ED CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +2900:16:1977 00:16:19ITA2001
68 FERRARI SOFIA F ED CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +3900:16:2988 00:16:29ITA2007
63 ZANNE GIULIA F ED +4200:16:3299 00:16:32ITA1997
55 ZIVKO TIA TANJA F ED +5600:16:461010 00:16:46SLO2006
59 COLLI GAIA F ED C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. +5600:16:461111 00:16:46ITA1999
64 MINATI VALERIA F ED +1:0400:16:541212 00:16:54ITA2004
56 RIBERA D'ALCALA'

ELISABETTA
F ED +1:1300:17:031313 00:17:03ITA1996

61 FERRARI LICIA F ED +1:2200:17:121414 00:17:12ITA2007
65 MATTEVI ANGELA F ED ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +1:3100:17:211515 00:17:21ITA2000
60 CORDAZZO GIULIA F ED +1:3800:17:281616 00:17:28ITA2002
62 PALUMBO LINDA F ED U.S. QUERCIA ROVERETO +1:4300:17:331717 00:17:33ITA1999
70 PETERSEN SEVERINE F ED +2:1000:18:001818 00:18:00GER1995
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